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ASSESSORJA ESPORTIVA

Posigao N° Nome
1 199 Kioman Mufoz

259 Odilon Ribeiro

22  Sidney JR Soares
17  Remulo Maluf
2 Murilo Silva

800 Thiago Henrique

N o o A w0 DN

177 Werinson Melo

05/06/2022 - 15:39:38

HRZNUS

Resultado por Categoria
FAZENDA PRATA OFF ROAD

NACIONAL PRO

Gen. Dif. Anterior
0s000ms

1m14s999ms
20s851ms

1 volta
31s335ms

3 voltas

5 voltas

chronusae.com.br

Dif. Lider Voltas

0s000ms
1m14s999ms
1m35s850ms
1 volta

1 volta

4 voltas

9 voltas

1
11
1
10
10
7
2

Tempo
00:19:04.414

00:20:19.413
00:20:40.264
00:19:46.548
00:20:17.883
00:14:29.401
00:10:05.927
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